
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marley Bittel SO HOISINGTO 12.46  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Reese Merlau SR HOISINGTO 13.28  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Rylee Ferguson FR STAFFORD 14.20  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Annabelle Gonzalez SO HOISINGTO 14.61  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Jade Holman FR OTIS-BISON 14.94  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 Teresa Miller JR ST. JOHN-H 14.94  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 Mea Chavez SO CENTRAL PL 14.98  (NW) 3(6)

8 Hadleigh Hicks FR ELLSWORTH 15.23  (NW) 2(2)

9 Ashlyn Rodriguez SR ELLSWORTH 15.25  (NW) 1(1)

10 Alianna Mikulecky FR ELLSWORTH 15.29  (NW) 2(3)

11 Camila Barrera-Rodriguez FR CIMARRON 16.09  (NW) 1(2)

12 Khloe Kinsley SO ELLSWORTH 16.10  (NW) 1(3)

13 Raegan Eulenstein FR STAFFORD 16.49  (NW) 1(4)

Elizabeth Jensen FR STAFFORD FS  (NW) 2

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marley Bittel SO HOISINGTO 26.26  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Shaelyn Richmeier FR OTIS-BISON 28.48  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Reese Merlau SR HOISINGTO 28.73  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Laeya Beck FR HOISINGTO 29.86  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Ariana Delgadillo FR STAFFORD 30.17  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Madilyn Burkhart SR CIMARRON 30.43  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Teresa Miller JR ST. JOHN-H 31.45  (NW) 2(1)

8 Mea Chavez SO CENTRAL PL 31.67  (NW) 1(1)

9 Elizabeth Jensen FR STAFFORD 32.54  (NW) 2(2)

10 Alianna Mikulecky FR ELLSWORTH 33.11  (NW) 2(3)

11 Ashlyn Rodriguez SR ELLSWORTH 34.36  (NW) 1(2)

12 Raegan Eulenstein FR STAFFORD 35.07  (NW) 1(3)

Lydia Reed SR ST. JOHN-H DNS  (NW) 2

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marley Bittel SO HOISINGTO 1:02.22 2(1) 10

2 Aevyn Siemsen FR CENTRAL PL 1:03.23 2(2) 8

3 Destiny Mitchell SR OTIS-BISON 1:03.71 2(3) 6

4 Kinley Wilkens SO HOISINGTO 1:05.51 2(4) 4

5 Reese Merlau SR HOISINGTO 1:06.12 2(5) 2

6 Emery Siemsen FR CENTRAL PL 1:06.86 1(1) 1

7 Leah Warta FR ELLSWORTH 1:06.96 1(2)

8 Addison  Hanzlick SO HOISINGTO 1:07.00 1(3)

9 Marilyn Soeken SR CENTRAL PL 1:09.82 1(4)

10 Trinity Graves FR HOISINGTO 1:09.98 1(5)

11 Teresa Miller JR ST. JOHN-H 1:14.95 1(6)

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Janae Fugitt SR CIMARRON 2:29.39 10

2 Jyntri Wilson FR CIMARRON 2:33.88 8

3 Tristin Compton SO HOISINGTO 2:41.92 6

4 Lydia Reed SR ST. JOHN-H 2:48.00 4

5 Sage Gray FR ELLSWORTH 2:50.05 2

6 Alli Klima SO CENTRAL PL 2:52.08 1

7 Eliza Jeffrey FR CENTRAL PL 3:06.03

8 Peyton Roush SO STAFFORD 3:06.07

9 Addison Thomas JR ELLSWORTH 3:10.42

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Janae Fugitt SR CIMARRON 5:34.53 10

2 Jyntri Wilson FR CIMARRON 5:41.69 8

3 Taylin Davis SO CENTRAL PL 5:51.39 6

4 Tristin Compton SO HOISINGTO 5:56.23 4

5 Trystan Harrold JR PRATT-SKYL 6:12.21 2

6 Lydia Reed SR ST. JOHN-H 6:18.53 1

7 Peyton Roush SO STAFFORD 6:44.97

8 Lyndon Hekele FR CENTRAL PL 6:45.91

9 Brooklynn Roth FR OTIS-BISON 7:07.04

10 Reese Grothusen SO ELLSWORTH 7:13.75

11 Whitney Armstrong FR CENTRAL PL 7:15.40

12 Chantel Hernandez SR CIMARRON 7:30.69

13 Kate Rathbun JR ELLSWORTH 7:37.45

14 Mea Chavez SO CENTRAL PL 7:43.28

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Janae Fugitt SR CIMARRON 12:23.34 10

2 Taylin Davis SO CENTRAL PL 12:30.38 8

3 Trystan Harrold JR PRATT-SKYL 13:25.61 6

4 Whitney Armstrong FR CENTRAL PL 15:49.90 4

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Taegan Eskam JR CIMARRON 16.76  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Boston Robison JR CENTRAL PL 17.75  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Kynder Welch SO HOISINGTO 18.03  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Madison Henning SO HOISINGTO 19.84  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Hailey Nash FR CENTRAL PL 19.84  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Adrienne Petz FR PRATT-SKYL 20.07  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 Hailey Legg FR CIMARRON 20.50  (NW) 1(2)
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Taegan Eskam JR CIMARRON 47.68 2(1) 10

2 Kynlee Frink JR CIMARRON 50.14 2(2) 8

3 Boston Robison JR CENTRAL PL 51.87 2(3) 6

4 Kynder Welch SO HOISINGTO 52.53 2(4) 4

5 Madison Henning SO HOISINGTO 53.47 2(5) 2

6 Hailey Nash FR CENTRAL PL 56.41 1(1) 1

7 Adrienne Petz FR PRATT-SKYL 1:00.82 1(2)

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HOISINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.23 10

1) Reese Merlau SR 2) Kinley Wilkens SO

3) Addison  Hanzlick SO 4) Marley Bittel SO

2 CIMARRON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.81 8

1) Kynlee Frink JR 2) Bradie Burkhart SO

3) Madilyn Burkhart SR 4) Sadie White SR

3 STAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.94 6

1) Kya Conant FR 2) Ariana Delgadillo FR

3) Rylee Ferguson FR 4) Abby Kirkpatrick FR

4 ELLSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:01.93 4

1) Alianna Mikulecky FR 2) Ashlyn Rodriguez SR

3) Hadleigh Hicks FR 4) Khloe Kinsley SO

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CIMARRON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:23.50 10

1) Kynlee Frink JR 2) Taegan Eskam JR

3) Tayley Kopper FR 4) Mara McCann FR

2 OTIS-BISON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:31.38 8

1) Destiny Mitchell SR 2) Shaelyn Richmeier FR

3) Brooklynn Roth FR 4) Allie Smith FR

3 HOISINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:37.72 6

1) Laeya Beck FR 2) Annabelle Gonzalez SO

3) Madison Henning SO 4) Trinity Graves FR

4 CENTRAL PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:37.73 4

1) Emery Siemsen FR 2) Boston Robison  JR

3) Eliza Jeffrey FR 4) Aevyn Siemsen FR

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CIMARRON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:31.10 10

1) Sadie White SR 2) Bradie Burkhart SO

3) Madilyn Burkhart SR 4) Mara McCann FR

2 STAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:49.89 8

1) Kya Conant FR 2) Ariana Delgadillo FR

3) Rylee Ferguson FR 4) Peyton Roush SO

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 CENTRAL PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:12.79 6

1) Alli Klima SO 2) Eliza Jeffrey FR

3) Whitney Armstrong FR 4) Julia Louro SO

4 ELLSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:17.19 4

1) Sage Gray FR 2) Addison Thomas JR

3) Kate Rathbun JR 4) Reese Grothusen SO

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Destiny Mitchell SR OTIS-BISON 5' 0" 10

2 Taegan Eskam JR CIMARRON 5' 0" 8

3 Allie Smith FR OTIS-BISON 5' 0" 6

4 Aevyn Siemsen FR CENTRAL PL4' 8" 4

5 Shaelyn Richmeier FR OTIS-BISON 4' 8" 2

6 Trinity Graves FR HOISINGTO 4' 4" 1

7 Martina Espineira SO CENTRAL PL4' 4"

7 Mara McCann FR CIMARRON 4' 4"

9 Madison Henning SO HOISINGTO 4' 2"

10 Eliza Jeffrey FR CENTRAL PL4' 2"

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Tayley Kopper FR CIMARRON 9' 0" 10

2 lyndi johnson FR CIMARRON 8' 6" 8

3 Alyssa Bogner SO CIMARRON 8' 0" 6

4 Annabelle Gonzalez SO HOISINGTO 8' 0" 4

5 Trinity Graves FR HOISINGTO 7' 0" 2

6 Boston Robison JR CENTRAL PL6' 6" 1

7 Hadleigh Hicks FR ELLSWORTH6' 6"

8 Khloe Kinsley SO ELLSWORTH6' 0"

9 Adrienne Petz FR PRATT-SKYL5' 0"

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Kynder Welch SO HOISINGTO 15' 73 /4  (NW) 10

2 Mara McCann FR CIMARRON 15' 63 /4  (NW) 8

3 Rylee Ferguson FR STAFFORD 15' 21 /4  (NW) 6

4 Sadie White SR CIMARRON 15' 13 /4  (NW) 4

5 Emery Siemsen FR CENTRAL PL14' 9"  (NW) 2

6 Shaelyn Richmeier FR OTIS-BISON 14' 61 /2  (NW) 1

7 Alyssa Bogner SO CIMARRON 14' 51 /2  (NW)

8 Laeya Beck FR HOISINGTO 14' 01 /4  (NW)

9 Jade Holman FR OTIS-BISON 13' 01 /4  (NW)

10 Hailey Nash FR CENTRAL PL12' 61 /4  (NW)
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#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Kinley Wilkens SO HOISINGTO 34' 101 /2  (NW) 10

2 Bradie Burkhart SO CIMARRON 32' 73 /4  (NW) 8

3 Lily Schwindt SO OTIS-BISON 30' 73 /4  (NW) 6

4 Alli Klima SO CENTRAL PL30' 11 /2  (NW) 4

5 Marilyn Soeken SR CENTRAL PL29' 93 /4  (NW) 2

6 Kya Conant FR STAFFORD 26' 103 /4  (NW) 1

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Briana Croisant SR OTIS-BISON 31' 5" 2(1) 10

2 Brooklyn Newell SO ELLSWORTH30' 6" 2(2) 8

3 Neveah Graves SO HOISINGTO 28' 11" 2(3) 6

4 Cory Hampton SR PRATT-SKYL28' 31 /2 2(4) 4

5 Jaylee Schilling JR CIMARRON 28' 11 /2 2(5) 2

6 Crimson Sonday SR CIMARRON 28' 01 /2 2(6) 1

7 Brielle Robson FR ELLSWORTH27' 91 /2 2(7)

8 Jane Magie SO ELLSWORTH26' 3" 1(1)

9 Lyndon Hekele FR CENTRAL PL26' 11 /2 2(8)

10 Leah Warta FR ELLSWORTH25' 11" 1(2)

11 Marissa Pechanec SO OTIS-BISON 25' 7" 2(9)

12 Emma Wasson SO CENTRAL PL24' 8" 1(3)

13 Emily Delgadillo SO STAFFORD 24' 21 /2 1(4)

14 Abby Kirkpatrick FR STAFFORD 22' 81 /2 1(5)

15 Elizabeth Svoboda FR ELLSWORTH20' 5" 1(6)

16 Haylei Gilliland FR ELLSWORTH20' 21 /2 1(7)

17 Khloe McCloskey FR STAFFORD 16' 11" 1(8)

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jaylee Schilling JR CIMARRON 102' 7" 1(1) 10

2 Leah Warta FR ELLSWORTH99' 10" 1(2) 8

3 Addison  Hanzlick SO HOISINGTO 91' 81 /2 1(3) 6

4 Jane Magie SO ELLSWORTH90' 21 /2 1(4) 4

5 Brielle Robson FR ELLSWORTH89' 8" 1(5) 2

6 Taylin Davis SO CENTRAL PL84' 101 /2 1(6) 1

7 Crimson Sonday SR CIMARRON 84' 3" 1(7)

8 Cory Hampton SR PRATT-SKYL81' 6" 2(1)

9 Abby Kirkpatrick FR STAFFORD 80' 31 /2 1(8)

10 Marissa Pechanec SO OTIS-BISON 76' 6" 2(2)

11 Lyndon Hekele FR CENTRAL PL74' 71 /2 1(9)

12 Neveah Graves SO HOISINGTO 72' 7" 2(3)

13 Emily Delgadillo SO STAFFORD 62' 3" 2(4)

14 Emma Wasson SO CENTRAL PL61' 41 /2 2(5)

15 Elizabeth Svoboda FR ELLSWORTH58' 0" 2(6)

16 Brooklyn Newell SO ELLSWORTH53' 101 /2 2(7)

17 Haylei Gilliland FR ELLSWORTH53' 1" 2(8)

#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 Giselle Salto-Padilla FR CIMARRON 39' 5" 2(9)

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Neveah Graves SO HOISINGTO 104' 91 /2 2(1) 10

2 Kenzi Hessman FR CIMARRON 98' 5" 1(1) 8

3 Marilyn Soeken SR CENTRAL PL97' 4" 1(2) 6

4 Briana Croisant SR OTIS-BISON 95' 5" 2(2) 4

5 Addison  Hanzlick SO HOISINGTO 91' 4" 1(3) 2

6 Leah Warta FR ELLSWORTH87' 31 /2 2(3) 1

7 Jane Magie SO ELLSWORTH86' 0" 2(4)

8 Brielle Robson FR ELLSWORTH83' 0" 2(5)

9 Emery Siemsen FR CENTRAL PL82' 9" 2(6)

10 Kinley Wilkens SO HOISINGTO 80' 8" 1(4)

11 Alli Klima SO CENTRAL PL74' 5" 1(5)

12 Laeya Beck FR HOISINGTO 72' 11" 1(6)

13 Camila Sanchez SR ST. JOHN-H 71' 11" 1(7)

14 Marissa Pechanec SO OTIS-BISON 71' 1" 2(7)

15 rilyn ferguson SO CIMARRON 67' 7" 1(8)

16 Brooklyn Newell SO ELLSWORTH48' 7" 2(8)

17 Haylei Gilliland FR ELLSWORTH32' 1" 2(9)

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brier Thompson SR HOISINGTO 10.96  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Courtney Jr  Bryant JR HOISINGTO 11.55  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Eli Hurley SR CENTRAL PL 11.66  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Brody Pfannenstiel JR UNATTACHE 11.72  (NW) 2(1)

5 Ian Haselhorst SR OTIS-BISON 11.86  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Joel Schreiber SR CENTRAL PL 11.87  (NW) 3(5) 2

7 Zachary Sedore SR STAFFORD 11.89  (NW) 2(2) 1

8 Callun Rogers JR CENTRAL PL 11.93  (NW) 3(6)

9 Miguel Ramirez SR CIMARRON 12.20  (NW) 2(3)

10 Felipe Milani JR STAFFORD 12.23  (NW) 2(4)

11 Carson Mason JR HOISINGTO 12.28  (NW) 2(5)

12 Tuff Pope SO STAFFORD 12.61  (NW) 1(1)

13 Travis Ross SO OTIS-BISON 12.68  (NW) 1(2)

14 Isaac Heredia JR CENTRAL PL 12.85  (NW) 1(3)

15 Drake Martin FR HOISINGTO 13.29  (NW) 1(4)

16 edwin Escarcega SO CIMARRON 13.49  (NW) 1(5)

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Isayah Barranca SO CIMARRON 22.50  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Trenton Briggs SR CIMARRON 23.08  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Brier Thompson SR HOISINGTO 23.33  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Gavin Alloway JR OTIS-BISON 23.98  (NW) 3(4) 4
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Joel Schreiber SR CENTRAL PL 24.08  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Dustin Wyant SO HOISINGTO 25.37  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 Callun Rogers JR CENTRAL PL 25.81  (NW) 3(6)

8 Felipe Milani JR STAFFORD 25.89  (NW) 2(2)

9 Avery Shafer SO PRATT-SKYL 25.90  (NW) 2(3)

10 Sam Lowther SR STAFFORD 26.47  (NW) 2(4)

11 Brady Reif SR HOISINGTO 26.95  (NW) 1(1)

12 Landon Marks FR STAFFORD 27.80  (NW) 1(2)

13 Drake Martin FR HOISINGTO 28.24  (NW) 1(3)

14 Gabriel Chapman FR STAFFORD 30.01  (NW) 1(4)

Travis Ross SO OTIS-BISON DNS  (NW) 2

Ismael Carrasco SR PRATT-SKYL DNS  (NW) 2

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brier Thompson SR HOISINGTO 51.77 2(1) 10

2 Jude Nelson SR PRATT-SKYL 53.86 2(2) 8

3 Mason Martin JR HOISINGTO 54.56 2(3) 6

4 Ruger Sneath SO HOISINGTO 59.73 2(4) 4

5 Aiden Ochs-Lohrey FR OTIS-BISON 59.77 1(1) 2

6 Memphis Jensen SR OTIS-BISON 1:01.07 1(2) 1

7 Christopher Ford SR PRATT-SKYL 1:02.30 1(3)

8 Gabriel Chapman FR STAFFORD 1:02.89 1(4)

9 Maddox Firebaugh SO OTIS-BISON 1:04.37 1(5)

10 Joseph Kiley SR PRATT-SKYL 1:09.82 1(6)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Quade Smith SR ST. JOHN-H 2:07.46 10

2 Asher English JR CIMARRON 2:14.49 8

3 Kasey Andereck SR HOISINGTO 2:21.00 6

4 Dj Barney FR ST. JOHN-H 2:23.82 4

5 Pablo Gonzalez SR STAFFORD 2:33.72 2

6 Tegan George SO ELLSWORTH 2:34.50 1

7 Christopher Ford SR PRATT-SKYL 2:41.04

8 Harrison Henning FR HOISINGTO 2:45.30

9 Sam Doze FR HOISINGTO 2:59.77

Kaden Foote SO ST. JOHN-H DNS

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Jude Nelson SR PRATT-SKYL 4:51.90 10

2 Ethan Robinson SR PRATT-SKYL 4:57.52 8

3 Ian Harmon SO CIMARRON 4:58.40 6

4 Ely Robinson SO PRATT-SKYL 5:03.84 4

5 Kasey Andereck SR HOISINGTO 5:08.26 2

6 Wesley Rathbun FR ELLSWORTH 5:09.65 1

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
7 Aaden Gonzales FR ST. JOHN-H 5:16.98

8 Hunter Kinsley JR ELLSWORTH 5:19.25

9 Sam Lowther SR STAFFORD 5:29.27

10 Trenton Holmes SR ELLSWORTH 5:32.80

11 Josue Valadez JR STAFFORD 5:38.49

12 Tegan George SO ELLSWORTH 5:49.15

13 Kellen Ward FR CIMARRON 5:50.29

14 Pol Beltran SR STAFFORD 5:51.78

15 Harrison Henning FR HOISINGTO 6:06.55

16 Sam Doze FR HOISINGTO 6:37.79

Dj Barney FR ST. JOHN-H DNS

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Joel Valadez SO STAFFORD 10:41.87 10

2 Ethan Robinson SR PRATT-SKYL 10:54.74 8

3 Ely Robinson SO PRATT-SKYL 11:00.38 6

4 Wesley Rathbun FR ELLSWORTH 11:01.95 4

5 Ian Harmon SO CIMARRON 11:14.98 2

6 Aaden Gonzales FR ST. JOHN-H 11:20.72 1

7 Luke House FR PRATT-SKYL 11:26.32

8 Hunter Kinsley JR ELLSWORTH 11:37.24

9 Isaac Heredia JR CENTRAL PL 11:48.74

10 Liam Knight FR ST. JOHN-H 11:58.94

11 Trenton Holmes SR ELLSWORTH 12:07.48

12 Josue Valadez JR STAFFORD 13:01.19

13 Rafael Gonzales JR ST. JOHN-H 13:54.53

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jericho Mawhirter SO ST. JOHN-H 17.36  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Broc Klima SO CENTRAL PL 17.49  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Keeton Robison FR CENTRAL PL 19.43  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Damon VanVenrooy SR STAFFORD 20.22  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 Joseph Hekele SO HOISINGTO 20.53  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 Gabriel Chapman FR STAFFORD 22.84  (NW) 1(3) 1

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Keeton Robison FR CENTRAL PL 43.86 10

2 Broc Klima SO CENTRAL PL 46.00 8

3 Damon VanVenrooy SR STAFFORD 49.14 6

4 Jericho Mawhirter SO ST. JOHN-H 49.90 4

5 Joseph Hekele SO HOISINGTO 49.93 2
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HOISINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 43.98 10

1) Courtney Jr  Bryant JR 2) Mason Martin JR

3) Jason Robinson SR 4) Brier Thompson SR

2 CENTRAL PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.64 8

1) Eli Hurley SR 2) Callun Rogers JR

3) Teagan Schepmann FR 4) Joel Schreiber SR

3 ST. JOHN-HUDSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.71 6

1) Jericho Mawhirter SO 2) Braxton Alpers JR

3) Quade Smith SR 4) Jace Reyes JR

4 OTIS-BISON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.54 4

1) Maddox Firebaugh SO 2) Aiden Ochs-Lohrey FR

3) Travis Ross SO 4) Jake Hoopingarner SR

5 ST. JOHN-HUDSON HIGH SCHOOL (B) 51.56 2

1) Juan Lozano FR 2) Kaden Foote SO

3) Aaron Llanas FR 4) Dj Barney FR

STAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNF

1) Felipe Milani JR 2) Tuff Pope SO

3) Zachary Sedore SR 4) Damon VanVenrooy SR

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ST. JOHN-HUDSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:35.83 10

1) Braxton Alpers JR 2) Jericho Mawhirter SO

3) Jace Reyes JR 4) Quade Smith SR

2 CIMARRON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:38.41 8

1) Asher English JR 2) Trenton Briggs SR

3) Christian Kennedy SO 4) Isayah Barranca SO

3 OTIS-BISON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:47.52 6

1) Gavin Alloway JR 2) Ian Haselhorst SR

3) Aiden Ochs-Lohrey FR 4) Memphis Jensen SR

4 CENTRAL PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:53.69 4

1) Broc Klima SO 2) Joel Schreiber SR

3) Keeton Robison FR 4) Eli Hurley SR

5 HOISINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:57.12 2

1) Carson Mason JR 2) Jason Robinson SR

3) Preston Merlau SO 4) Dustin Wyant SO

6 CENTRAL PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL (B) 4:01.10 1

1) Callun Rogers JR 2) Isaac Heredia JR

3) Teagan Schepmann FR 4) Jimmie Soeken FR

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ST. JOHN-HUDSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:47.19 10

1) Braxton Alpers JR 2) Jace Reyes JR

3) Quade Smith SR 4) Dj Barney FR

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 PRATT-SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:48.78 8

1) Ethan Robinson SR 2) Luke House FR

3) Ely Robinson SO 4) Jude Nelson SR

3 CIMARRON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:58.44 6

1) Trenton Briggs SR 2) Ian Harmon SO

3) Tanner Hamilton JR 4) Asher English JR

4 ST. JOHN-HUDSON HIGH SCHOOL (B) 10:41.42 4

1) Rafael Gonzales JR 2) Liam Knight FR

3) Aaden Gonzales FR 4)

5 HOISINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:42.08 2

1) Sam Doze FR 2) Harrison Henning FR

3) Kyler Johnson FR 4) Dustin Wyant SO

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Ian Haselhorst SR OTIS-BISON 6' 0" 10

2 Mason Martin JR HOISINGTO 5' 6" 8

3 Ryan Alvardo JR CIMARRON 5' 6" 6

4 Joseph Hekele SO HOISINGTO 5' 6" 4

5 Aaron Llanas FR ST. JOHN-H 5' 2" 2

Damon VanVenrooy SR STAFFORD NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Taylen Morales JR HOISINGTO 12' 6" 10

2 Ruger Sneath SO HOISINGTO 10' 6" 7

2 Joseph Hekele SO HOISINGTO 10' 6" 7

4 Tuff Pope SO STAFFORD 10' 0" 4

5 Tegan George SO ELLSWORTH8' 6" 1.5

5 Dustin Wyant SO HOISINGTO 8' 6" 1.5

7 Joel Valadez SO STAFFORD 8' 6"

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Isayah Barranca SO CIMARRON 21' 81 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Gavin Alloway JR OTIS-BISON 21' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Mason Martin JR HOISINGTO 21' 13 /4  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Ismael Carrasco SR PRATT-SKYL20' 1"  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 Isaac Hernandez SO CIMARRON 19' 73 /4  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 Courtney Jr  Bryant JR HOISINGTO 19' 41 /2  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Ryan Alvardo JR CIMARRON 18' 71 /2  (NW) 1(2)

8 Jake Hoopingarner SR OTIS-BISON 18' 3"  (NW) 2(6)

9 Dj Barney FR ST. JOHN-H 17' 111 /4  (NW) 1(3)

10 Preston Merlau SO HOISINGTO 17' 6"  (NW) 2(7)

11 Avery Shafer SO PRATT-SKYL17' 31 /4  (NW) 2(8)

12 Isaac Heredia JR CENTRAL PL17' 03 /4  (NW) 2(9)

13 edwin Escarcega SO CIMARRON 16' 61 /2  (NW) 1(4)
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 Sumner Homolka SR ELLSWORTH16' 5"  (NW) 2(10)

15 Ryker Stout SR HOISINGTO 16' 03 /4  (NW) 1(5)

16 Memphis Jensen SR OTIS-BISON 16' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

17 Maddox Firebaugh SO OTIS-BISON 15' 111 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 Pablo Gonzalez SR STAFFORD 15' 51 /4  (NW) 1(8)

19 Jimmie Soeken FR CENTRAL PL15' 33 /4  (NW) 1(9)

20 Vincent Stambaugh SR ELLSWORTH14' 43 /4  (NW) 1(10)

Pablo Diaz SR STAFFORD 16' 0"  (NW) 1

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ismael Carrasco SR PRATT-SKYL42' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Gavin Alloway JR OTIS-BISON 41' 11"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Tanner Hamilton JR CIMARRON 41' 8"  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Isaac Hernandez SO CIMARRON 40' 11 /2  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 Sam Lowther SR STAFFORD 38' 101 /2  (NW) 1(3) 2

6 Ryan Alvardo JR CIMARRON 38' 73 /4  (NW) 2(3) 1

7 Courtney Jr  Bryant JR HOISINGTO 38' 7"  (NW) 2(4)

8 Avery Shafer SO PRATT-SKYL38' 31 /4  (NW) 2(5)

9 Jake Hoopingarner SR OTIS-BISON 37' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

10 Kaden Foote SO ST. JOHN-H 35' 43 /4  (NW) 2(6)

11 Ryker Stout SR HOISINGTO 34' 63 /4  (NW) 1(5)

12 Jimmie Soeken FR CENTRAL PL34' 01 /2  (NW) 1(6)

13 Drake Martin FR HOISINGTO 32' 31 /4  (NW) 1(7)

14 Sumner Homolka SR ELLSWORTH31' 9"  (NW) 2(7)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Layton Hoffman JR HOISINGTO 50' 41 /4 2(1) 10

2 Ismael Cortez SR OTIS-BISON 47' 51 /4 2(2) 8

3 Cade Sonday JR CIMARRON 44' 91 /4 2(3) 6

4 Brody Pfannenstiel JR UNATTACHE43' 7" 2(4)

5 Landon Daniels JR CENTRAL PL41' 5" 2(5) 4

6 Aden Adame SR ST. JOHN-H 39' 6" 2(6) 2

7 Teagan Schepmann FR CENTRAL PL39' 21 /2 2(7) 1

8 Kelson Juno JR OTIS-BISON 38' 83 /4 2(8)

9 Vincent Stambaugh SR ELLSWORTH36' 111 /4 2(9)

10 Konner Schenk JR OTIS-BISON 36' 91 /2 2(10)

11 Joseph Kiley SR PRATT-SKYL35' 11" 2(11)

11 Colin Mater JR HOISINGTO 35' 11" 2(11)

13 Cooper Moore FR HOISINGTO 34' 11" 1(1)

14 Triston Kraft FR HOISINGTO 34' 61 /2 1(2)

15 Levi Bloodworth FR CENTRAL PL34' 41 /4 2(13)

16 Cameron Zink SO CENTRAL PL33' 9" 2(14)

17 Kolten Cory FR OTIS-BISON 33' 23 /4 1(3)

18 Alex Gould FR STAFFORD 33' 13 /4 1(4)

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 Marcus Starr FR OTIS-BISON 32' 03 /4 1(5)

20 Julio Lozano JR ST. JOHN-H 30' 111 /2 1(6)

21 Ricky Martinez SO OTIS-BISON 28' 113 /4 1(7)

22 Aaron Dyke FR CIMARRON 28' 4" 1(8)

23 Brock Oleson FR STAFFORD 27' 101 /2 1(9)

24 Kyler Johnson FR HOISINGTO 26' 81 /4 1(10)

25 Mikeal Nemec FR ST. JOHN-H 26' 41 /4 1(11)

26 Juan Lozano FR ST. JOHN-H 26' 33 /4 1(12)

27 Sladen Addison FR CIMARRON 23' 11 /2 1(13)

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Brody Pfannenstiel JR UNATTACHE148' 9" 1(1)

2 Layton Hoffman JR HOISINGTO 143' 31 /2 1(2) 10

3 Ismael Cortez SR OTIS-BISON 134' 0" 1(3) 8

4 Cade Sonday JR CIMARRON 125' 61 /2 1(4) 6

5 Sumner Homolka SR ELLSWORTH121' 61 /2 1(5) 4

6 Kelson Juno JR OTIS-BISON 111' 6" 1(6) 2

7 Jayden Wagner FR CIMARRON 108' 1" 1(7) 1

8 Triston Kraft FR HOISINGTO 105' 111 /4 1(8)

9 Konner Schenk JR OTIS-BISON 104' 71 /4 1(9)

10 Landon Daniels JR CENTRAL PL102' 71 /2 1(10)

11 Ricky Martinez SO OTIS-BISON 100' 21 /4 1(11)

12 Zachary Sedore SR STAFFORD 99' 31 /2 1(12)

13 Vincent Stambaugh SR ELLSWORTH98' 11" 2(1)

14 Marcus Starr FR OTIS-BISON 98' 9" 1(13)

15 Colin Mater JR HOISINGTO 98' 51 /2 1(14)

16 Teagan Schepmann FR CENTRAL PL97' 1" 1(15)

17 Aiden Ochs-Lohrey FR OTIS-BISON 91' 71 /2 2(2)

18 Alex Gould FR STAFFORD 90' 101 /2 2(3)

19 Aden Adame SR ST. JOHN-H 90' 91 /2 2(4)

20 Aaron Dyke FR CIMARRON 89' 11 /2 2(5)

21 Cameron Zink SO CENTRAL PL89' 0" 1(16)

22 Kolten Cory FR OTIS-BISON 84' 1" 2(6)

23 Julio Lozano JR ST. JOHN-H 79' 3" 2(7)

24 Juan Lozano FR ST. JOHN-H 77' 21 /2 2(8)

25 Cooper Moore FR HOISINGTO 76' 71 /4 2(9)

26 Joseph Kiley SR PRATT-SKYL76' 1" 2(10)

27 Levi Bloodworth FR CENTRAL PL74' 11 /2 2(11)

28 Kyler Johnson FR HOISINGTO 71' 61 /4 2(12)

29 Brock Oleson FR STAFFORD 71' 11 /2 2(13)

30 Sladen Addison FR CIMARRON 68' 5" 2(14)

31 Mikeal Nemec FR ST. JOHN-H 65' 51 /2 2(15)
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#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Cade Sonday JR CIMARRON 155' 51 /2 1(1) 10

2 Sumner Homolka SR ELLSWORTH137' 2" 2(1) 8

3 Preston Merlau SO HOISINGTO 125' 81 /2 1(2) 6

4 Josue Valadez JR STAFFORD 121' 0" 2(2) 4

5 Zachary Sedore SR STAFFORD 120' 61 /2 1(3) 2

6 Aden Adame SR ST. JOHN-H 116' 5" 2(3) 1

7 Colin Mater JR HOISINGTO 113' 0" 1(4)

8 Brady Reif SR HOISINGTO 101' 5" 1(5)

9 Kaden Foote SO ST. JOHN-H 97' 101 /2 2(4)

10 Brock Oleson FR STAFFORD 95' 11 /2 1(6)

11 Cameron Zink SO CENTRAL PL92' 9" 1(7)

12 Aaron Dyke FR CIMARRON 82' 1" 1(8)

13 Levi Bloodworth FR CENTRAL PL81' 01 /2 1(9)

14 Lj Shepherd SO ST. JOHN-H 76' 11 /2 2(5)

15 Vincent Stambaugh SR ELLSWORTH75' 81 /2 1(10)

16 Sladen Addison FR CIMARRON 66' 11 /2 1(11)

17 Kellen Ward FR CIMARRON 55' 21 /2 1(12)

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hoisington High School HOIS 141.5

2 Cimarron High School CIMA 100

3 St. John-Hudson High School STJO 66

3 Pratt-Skyline High School SKYL 66

5 Otis-Bison High School OTIS 65

6 Central Plains High School CPLA 60

7 Stafford High School STAF 36

8 Ellsworth High School ELLS 19.5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cimarron High School CIMA 176

2 Hoisington High School HOIS 151

3 Central Plains High School CPLA 75

4 Otis-Bison High School OTIS 63

5 Ellsworth High School ELLS 33

6 Stafford High School STAF 29

7 Pratt-Skyline High School SKYL 13

8 St. John-Hudson High School STJO 6
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